0724-43-4904
2003

— BR 1:10,00
— :‘ur:r El:. HEIREE om
O
r—— ; !: =
-
[E-mail] mail kola.culb.nejp

KOLA-HP http.//www63.tok2.com/home2/kola/



2003/3/2 at ( ) Web
( 31 )
1 ( ) 0:33:23
9 ( )  0:38:34
2003/3/8 at ) Web
29
1 ( ) 0:41:21
8 ( ) 0:52:29
2003/3/9 a ) Web
62
1 1:37:36 WA 0:31:19 1 WB 0:27:29 1 WC 0:38:48 8
715 31 0:31:19 2 32 0:58:48 1 34 1:37:36 1
8 2:09:22 WB 0:46:13 18 WC 0:37:53 6 WA 0:45:16 24
702 67 0:46:13 12 57 1:24:06 6 55 2:09:22 8
2003/3/16 at ( )
(
1 ( ) 1:02:34 1 0:41:00
2 ( )  1:05:51 ? ( )  1:20:59
7 ( ) 1:32:25
11 ( ) 1:43:59
15 ( )  2:10:55
2003/3/23 in ( )
LapCenter http://hw001.gate01.com/™ ymatoba/lapdata/index.htm
( 101 ) ( 33 )
1 ( ) 1:29:38 1 ( )0:48:14
66 ( )  2:08:39 4 ( )  0:58:19
( 2 ) 9 ( ) 1:02:34
1 ( ) 0:37:57
14 ( ) 1:01:37
2003/4/20 at ( ) Web
1 ( OLC) 0:51:28
17 ( ) 1:16:18







OL

5/4
5/4
5/11
5/18
5/24
5/25
5/25
6/1
6/1
6/8
6/14,1

7/13
7/19
8/2
8/3
8/12
9/28
10/12
10/19
12/8
12/14
1/3
3/20
3/28

22

25

OLK

12

KOLA

28

20

KOLA

oLC

KOLA

oL
oLC
OL
OLC

oL

oL
oL
oLC

oLC

3/28
4/19
4/21
5/1

5/9
4/30

6/5
6/19
7/12

093-561-1218

0569-22-6718
0268-74-2511

090-9699-2436

0955-56-6857
090-9981-4989

075-643-6495

0237-43-5137
0852-27-1653
0790-42-1174
0724-43-4904

KOLA

N A




